
EQUIPMENT BUILDING 
FOR THE 

TOWN OF BRASELTON, GEORGIA 
PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

 
Project Manager:  Don Baker  

Cost of Plans:  $200.00 
Bid Date:  September 26, 2017 @ 2:00 p.m.    

Project Estimated Cost:  $300,000.00 
15-035 

 
 

  Issued To Date 
1 Town of Braselton 

Ken Robbins 
P.O. Box 306 
4982 Highway 53 
Braselton, GA  30517 
706-654-3915 (T) 
706-654-3033 (F) 
 

08/24/17 

2 Town of Braselton 
Jennifer Scott 
P.O. Box 306 
4982 Highway 53 
Braselton, GA  30517 
706-654-3915 (T) 
706-654-3033 (F) 
 

08/24/17 

3 Don Baker 
Engineering Management, Inc. 
303 Swanson Drive 
Lawrenceville, GA   30043 
770-962-1387 (T) 
770-962-8010 (F) 
dbaker@eminc.biz 
 

08/24/17 

4 Ray Voizin 
Adam Phillips 
Blue Frog Construction LLC 
3011 Sutton Gate Drive, Suite 120 
Suwanee, GA  30024 
770-831-4150 (T) 
rvoizin@bfrog.net 
aphillips@bfrog.net 
 

08/24/17  

5 Jason Holcomb 
Bayne Development Group 
49 Piedmont Drive, Suite 107 
Winder, GA   30680 
678-963-0793 (T) 
678-963-0018 (F) 
jholcomb@baynedg.com 
 

08/25/17  

mailto:rvoizin@bfrog.net
mailto:jholcomb@baynedg.com


 
6 Lee Royer 

Traditional Contractors, Inc. 
6650 Campground Road 
Cumming, GA   30040 
678-455-8661 (T) 
678-455-8662 (F) 
tci1282@bellsouth.net 
 

8/25/17 

7 Mike Dominy 
Dominy Construction Group 
4405 International Boulevard 
Suite B108 
Norcross, GA   30093 
770-837-9638 (T) 
770-837-9704 (F) 
miked@dominyconstruction.com 
 

8/25/17 

8 Todd Early 
Premier Construction Systems, Inc. 
847 HWY 124 Suite A 
Braselton, GA   30517 
770-239-2085 EXT 2157 (T) 
770-239-2099 (F) 
toddearly@premierbuildings.com 
 

8/25/17 

9 Alex Green 
Cook General Contracting, Inc. 
3120 Frontage Road 
Gainesville, GA   30504 
470-639-9884 (T) 
678-971-1012 (F) 
alex@cookgeneralcontracting.com 
 

8/29/17 

10 MaryAnn Stearns 
Dodge Data & Analytics 
4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 
Arlington, TX  76018 
800-393-6343 (T) 
501-625-3544 (F) 
mary.stearns@construction.com 
 

8/29/17 

11 Peter Varquez 
Construction Market Data Group LLC 
30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 100 
Norcross, GA  30092 
800-364-2059 (T) 
866-570-8187 (F) 
peter.varquez@constructconnect.com 
 

8/30/17 

mailto:tci1282@bellsouth.net
mailto:miked@dominyconstruction.com
mailto:alex@cookgeneralcontracting.com
mailto:mary.stearns@construction.com


 
12 Erin McVeigh 

The Blue Book 
800 E. Main Street 
Jefferson Valley, NY   10535 
800-431-2584 (T) 
914-243-4936 (F) 
emcveigh@thebluebook.com 
 

8/30/17 

13 Tom Smithdeal 
Peachtree Construction Services 
2828 Belfaire Lake Drive 
Dacula, GA  30019 
404-401-0141 (T) 
tom@peachtreeconstruction.com 
 

09/08/17 

14 Tom Gooby 
Caliber 1 Construction, Inc. 
110 W Montgomery Street 
Villa Rica, GA   30180 
770-530-5524 (T) 
tgoolby@caliber1construction.com 
 

09/15/17 
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